.580 GADONES TRACK DAY
GRUPO B AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km ._._.
2a BATERIA - GRUPO B 18/07/2021 10:40 . .-..-.

Practice started at 10:39:43

Lap Lap Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
2 1:46.063 10:44:49.209 3 1:43.973 10:45:23.176
(76) ALESSANDRO OLIVEIRA 3 1:42.841 10:46:32.050 4 1:42.770 10:47:05.946
1 1:53.818 10:43:18.613 4 1:43.635 10:48:15.685 5 1:40.665 10:48:46.611
2 1:39.757 10:44:58.370 5 1:39.604 10:49:55.289 6 1:39.216 10:50:25.827
3 1:44.462 10:46:42.832 6 1:41.728 10:51:37.017 7 1:39.791 10:52:05.618
4 1:42.551 10:48:25.383 7 1:38.121 10:53:15.138 8 1:43.532 10:53:49.150
5 1:36.073 10:50:01.456 8 1:36.959 10:54:52.097 9 1:41.087 10:55:30.237
6 1:34.685 10:51:36.141
7 1:31.949 10:53:08.090 (35) TIAGO SOUZA (3) EVERTON KAGHOFER
8 1:32.166 10:54:40.256 1 2:04.047 10:42:37.031 1 1:55.893 10:41:40.239
2 1:45.024 10:44:22.055 2 1:43.922 10:43:24.161
(89) WILIAM SILVA 3 1:40.815 10:46:02.870 3 1:40.064 10:45:04.225
1 1:58.231 10:41:47.192 4 1:39.353 10:47:42.223 4 1:43.123 10:46:47.348
2 1:41.101 10:43:28.293 5 1:39.526 10:49:21.749 5 1:58.606 10:48:45.954
3 1:38.596 10:45:06.889 6 1:42.037 10:51:03.786 6 1:40.723 10:50:26.677
4 1:40.215 10:46:47.104 7 1:42.033 10:52:45.819 7 1:39.572 10:52:06.249
5 1:37.861 10:48:24.965 8 1:41.239 10:54:27.058 8 1:41.115 10:53:47.364
6 1:36.618 10:50:01.583 9 1:40.486 10:56:07.544 9 1:40.663 10:55:28.027
7 1:36.543 10:51:38.126 10 1:38.854 10:57:46.398
8 1:46.053 10:53:24.179 (30) ALLYSON A RIBEIRO
9 1:36.785 10:55:00.964 (45) FERNANDO OLIVEIRA 1 1:58.963 10:44:44.484
10 1:36.169 10:56:37.133 1 2:06.876 10:42:05.309 2 1:40.637 10:46:25.121
1 1:50.918 10:58:28.051 2 1:48.380 10:43:53.689 3 1:41.907 10:48:07.028
3 1:45.251 10:45:38.940 4 1:42.621 10:49:49.649
(7) ROMULO R DE LIMA 4 1:42.990 10:47:21.930 5 1:39.596 10:51:29.245
1 2:03.355 10:42:09.202 5 1:40.648 10:49:02.578 6 1:41.362 10:53:10.607
2 1:44.991 10:43:54.193 6 1:41.834 10:50:44.412 7 1:40.340 10:54:50.947
3 1:42.311 10:45:36.504 7 1:39.346 10:52:23.758
4 1:38.569 10:47:15.073 8 1:39.806 10:54:03.564 (26) FELIPE K DA SILVEIRA
5 1:38.640 10:48:53.713 9 1:39.061 10:55:42.625 1 1:55.644 10:41:42.224
6 1:39.721 10:50:33.434 10 1:56.711 10:57:39.336 2 1:44.364 10:43:26.588
7 1:36.194 10:52:09.628 3 1:41.716 10:45:08.304
(23) RICARDO BORGES 4 1:40.716 10:46:49.020
(40) LUIZ F FAVARETO 1 2:00.239 10:41:53.992 5 1:42.530 10:48:31.550
| 2:21.300 10:43:03.146 2 1:45.211 10:43:39.203 6 1:40.190 10:50:11.740
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58° GADONES TRACK DAY

GRUPO B
2a BATERIA - GRUPO B

Practice started at 10:39:43

AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km

18/07/2021 10:40 . .
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Lap Lap Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Da
7 1:41.473 10:51:53.213 ps 3:38.965 10:53:31.940 7 1:56.857 10:54:26.856
8 1:40.814 10:53:34.027
° 1:40.729 10:55:14.756 (5) VITOR H MENOZZO (80) FABIO HENRIQUE
1 2:03.604 10:41:55.370 1 2:05.592 10:43:33.295
(93) JEAN OMAR FIEL 2 1:44.309 10:43:39.679 2 1:54.004 10:45:27 299
1 2:01.885 10:41:59.231 3 1:47.894 10:45:27.573 3 1:55.772 10:47:23.071
2 1:44.576 10:43:43.807 4 1:43.300 10:47:10.873 4 1:53.987 10:49:17.058
3 1:44.969 10:45:28.776 5 1:41.976 10:48:52.849 5 1:53.609 10:51:10.667
4 1:44.497 10:47:13.273 6 1:42.605 10:50:35.454 6 1:50.983 10:53:01.650
5 1:40.483 10:48:53.756 7 1:50.566 10:54:52.216
6 1:42.963 10:50:36.719 (28) LUIZ F MORAES 8 1:50.799 10:56:43.015
7 1:43.058 10:52:19.777 1 2:03.327 10:41:54.010
8 1:44.943 10:54:04.720 2 1:44 158 10:43:38.168
3 1:48.760 10:45:26.928
(31) BENTO PEGORARO 4 1:43.012 10:47:09.940
1 1:52.472 10:43:18.991 5 1:42.129 10:48:52.069
2 1:40.890 10:44:59.881
3 1:44.779 10:46:44.660 (41) CELIOPAES
4 1:40.860 10:48:25.520 1 2:02.666 10:42:58.704
5 1:41.114 10:50:06.634 2 1:49.477 10:44:48.181
6 1:42.519 10:51:49.153 3 1:48.542 10:46:36.723
4 1:47 414 10:48:24.137
(87) ARALDO PRADO 5 1:47.636 10:50:11.773
1 2:05.832 10:42:53.178 6 1:46.933 10:51:58.706
2 1:45.903 10:44:39.081 p7 2:48.862 10:54:47.568
3 1:44.668 10:46:23.749 8 2:04.643 10:56:52.211
4 1:41.745 10:48:05.494 9 1:48.368 10:58:40.579
5 1:41.016 10:49:46.510
6 1:41.848 10:51:28.358 (98) CIRILO J DA COSTA
1 1:56.835 10:43:06.227
(22) FELIPE IBRAHIM 2 1:49.751 10:44:55.978
1 2:00.289 10:44:44.710 3 1:48.854 10:46:44.832
2 1:41.498 10:46:26.208 4 1:48.196 10:48:33.028
3 1:42.333 10:48:08.541 5 1:47.579 10:50:20.607
4 1:44 .434 10:49:52.975 p6 2:09.392 10:52:29.999
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